
 

 

School Calendar 2023 – 2024 

 

 

Plan A Students (12 Month Program)   Plan B Students (10 Month Program) 
First Day of School - Tuesday, September 5, 2023  First Day of School - Tuesday, September 5, 2023 
Last Day of School - Friday, August 23, 2024               Last Day of School - Thursday, June 13, 2024 
 

 
 
The school will be CLOSED on the following dates: 

 

 

**Vacation Daycare                     $10.00 per hour 

Vacation Daycare is offered during Winter and Spring Recesses. 
Parents must sign up and pay for vacation daycare in advance so that the school can provide adequate staffing.  
 
During Winter Recess, Vacation Daycare is available EXCEPT on the following days: 

Christmas Monday, December 25, 2023 

New Year’s Day Friday, January 1, 2024 

  

  

 
Special Events – Dates to be announced 

Back to School Night September 2023 

Picture Day November 2023 

Spring Program March 2024 

Open House May 2024 

 

Set-Up Closure Monday, August 28 - Friday, September 1, 2023 

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 

Veteran’s Day Friday, November 10, 2023 

Thanksgiving Recess Monday, November 20 – Friday, November 24, 2023 

Winter Recess** Monday, December 25, 2023 – Monday, January 1, 2024 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 15, 2024 

President’s Day Recess Friday, February 16, 2024 & Monday, February 19, 2024 

Staff Development Day Friday, March 8, 2024 

Spring Recess** Monday, April 1 - Friday, April 5, 2024 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024 

Summer Set-Up Day Friday, June 14, 2024 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2024 


